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Tour de hanko

No  

Matti Koskenmäki

Eetu Hartikainen

Jouni Toivio

Jesse Savolainen

Niklas Rönnqvist

Tapio Knuuti

Jari Keskinen

Ari Väisänen

Dan Grönholm

Thomas Tallberg

Henrik flykt

Markku Make Tuomikoski

henry söderling

Markus Mäkinen

Gabriel Särkelä

Jesse Törnström

Sari Pyre

Calle Lindroos

Kimmo Forsström

Teea Forsström

https://discgolfmetrix.com/447037
https://discgolfmetrix.com/447037
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Taka-hauki Lohi Ahven Sum

1 Eetu Hartikainen 65 78 54 197

2 Thomas Tallberg 65 79 56 200

3 Gabriel Särkelä 61 83 57 201

4 Henrik flykt 65 84 53 202

5 Matti Koskenmäki 64 89 52 205

6 Dan Grönholm 66 88 54 208

7 Jesse Savolainen 66 87 56 209

8 Markus Mäkinen 63 86 61 210

9 henry söderling 65 92 56 213

10 Kimmo Forsström 64 91 61 216

11 Jouni Toivio 69 88 64 221

12 Markku Make Tuomikoski 72 91 62 225

13 Niklas Rönnqvist 77 93 57 227

14 Jesse Törnström 67 98 63 228

15 Tapio Knuuti 70 96 63 229

16 Ari Väisänen 71 99 62 232

17 Jari Keskinen 69 110 84 263

18 Sari Pyre 82 113 70 265

19 Calle Lindroos 79 113 75 267

20 Teea Forsström 81 119 78 278
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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